Desserts
“Feldberg dreams" - Cassis sorbet, natural yoghurt, fruit sauce

"Autumn pleasure"
Three scoops bourbon vanilla, hot raspberries, cream

Three fried apple rings, scoop bourbon vanilla

Two apricot dumplings, buttered crumbs, melted butter, fruit sauce

Our ice cream selection
Bourbon vanilla
Chocolate

Strawberry

Cassis sorbet

Colorful cup - Scoop strawberry, Smarties

Espresso & Ice
Strong espresso, scoop bourbon vanilla, scoop chocolate

Iced chocolate / iced coffee
Three scoops bourbon vanilla, cream topping

Coupe Denmark
Three scoops bourbon vanilla, chocolate sauce, cream topping

6,80 €

8,80 €

9,80 €

9,80 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

2,50 €

3,50 €

7,60 €

7,90 €

7,90 €



